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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Mon 21-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns
 
Event 61  Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 1:03.54 62  1    86

RTWS  9Bradbury, Roscoe DQ  ---    16

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

RTWS  9Wessels, Petrus DQ  ---    125

7.3 Hands brought back beyond hip line (except after 1st stroke following start or turn)

RTWS  9Annan, Hayden DQ  ---    3

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous or not in the same horizontal plane

RTWS  9Greenwood, Marius DQ  ---    150

7.6 Touch not simultaneous and/or hands not separated

RTWS  9Nikhwai, Orlando SCR  ---    134
 
Event 61  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan 40.97 234  1    100

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 44.95 177  2    137

RTWS 10Bourne, Max 47.14 153  3    14

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 47.80 147  4    38

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 47.90 146  5    42

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 48.41 141  6    64

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 50.21 127  7    34

RTWS 10Aitken, Joseph 50.35 126  8    138

RTWS 11Green, George 51.54 117  9    142

RTWS 11Arditti, Addison 52.10 113  10    4

RTWS 10Williams, Aiden 54.18 101  11    126

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 54.43 99  12    145

RTWS 10Jepps, Toby 57.22 85  13    73

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie 58.43 80  14    45

RTWS 10Bowart, Oliver 59.94 74  15    139

RTWS 10Lees, Oliver 1:00.89 71  16    81

RTWS 10Bruce, Charles 1:01.40 69  17    21

RTWS 10Gill, Raife 1:03.57 62  18    52

RTWS 10Ribbens, Jack 1:06.89 53  19    102

RTWS 10MacSporran, William DQ  ---    148

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous or not in the same horizontal plane

RTWS 10Bassett, Finlay DQ  ---    9

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

RTWS 10Yates, Theo DQ  ---    130

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

RTWS 11Brown, Matthew DQ  ---    20

4.4 Starting before starting signal

RTWS 10Massey, Paden DQ  ---    89

7.1 After the start or after each turn single fly kick not performed before the 1st breast
 
Event 61  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 36.94 319  1    31

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 37.62 302  2    118

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 39.56 260  3    15

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 39.97 252  4    41

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 42.01 217  5    18

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben 43.00 202  6    43

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 44.08 187  7    108
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Mon 21-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 61  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 44.12 187  8    47

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 44.52 182  9    97

RTWS 13Partridge, Luke 44.56 181  10    95

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 44.95 177  11    55

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 45.65 169  12    29

RTWS 13Yates, Toby 46.12 164  13    131

RTWS 13Boulcott, Alex 47.67 148  14    13

RTWS 12Liggett, Thomas 52.91 108  15    82

RTWS 12Liggett, William 53.07 107  16    83

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 53.85 103  17    117
 
Event 61  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas 31.43 518  1    144

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum 34.80 381  2    78

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 36.00 345  3    111

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 36.79 323  4    30

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 36.94 319  5    31

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 37.62 302  6    118

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel 38.36 285  7    7

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 38.71 277  8    39

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 39.39 263  9    132

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 39.56 260  10    15

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 39.97 252  11    41

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan 40.97 234  12    100

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 42.01 217  13    18

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben 43.00 202  14    43

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 44.08 187  15    108

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 44.12 187  16    47

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 44.52 182  17    97

RTWS 13Partridge, Luke 44.56 181  18    95

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 44.95 177  *19    137

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 44.95 177  *19    55

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 45.65 169  21    29

RTWS 13Yates, Toby 46.12 164  22    131

RTWS 10Bourne, Max 47.14 153  23    14

RTWS 13Boulcott, Alex 47.67 148  24    13

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 47.80 147  25    38

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 47.90 146  26    42

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 48.41 141  27    64

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 50.21 127  28    34

RTWS 10Aitken, Joseph 50.35 126  29    138

RTWS 11Green, George 51.54 117  30    142

RTWS 11Arditti, Addison 52.10 113  31    4

RTWS 12Liggett, Thomas 52.91 108  32    82

RTWS 12Liggett, William 53.07 107  33    83

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 53.85 103  34    117

RTWS 10Williams, Aiden 54.18 101  35    126

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 54.43 99  36    145

RTWS 10Jepps, Toby 57.22 85  37    73

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie 58.43 80  38    45

RTWS 10Bowart, Oliver 59.94 74  39    139

RTWS 10Lees, Oliver 1:00.89 71  40    81
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Mon 21-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 61  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 10Bruce, Charles 1:01.40 69  41    21

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 1:03.54 62  42    86

RTWS 10Gill, Raife 1:03.57 62  43    52

RTWS 10Ribbens, Jack 1:06.89 53  44    102

RTWS  9Annan, Hayden DQ  ---    3

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous or not in the same horizontal plane

RTWS 10Yates, Theo DQ  ---    130

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

RTWS  9Wessels, Petrus DQ  ---    125

7.3 Hands brought back beyond hip line (except after 1st stroke following start or turn)

RTWS 10MacSporran, William DQ  ---    148

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous or not in the same horizontal plane

RTWS  9Greenwood, Marius DQ  ---    150

7.6 Touch not simultaneous and/or hands not separated

RTWS 11Brown, Matthew DQ  ---    20

4.4 Starting before starting signal

RTWS 10Massey, Paden DQ  ---    89

7.1 After the start or after each turn single fly kick not performed before the 1st breast

RTWS 10Bassett, Finlay DQ  ---    9

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

RTWS  9Bradbury, Roscoe DQ  ---    16

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

RTWS  9Nikhwai, Orlando SCR  ---    134
 
Event 61  Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas 31.43 518  1    144

RTWS 18Beele, James 31.88 496  2    11

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum 34.80 381  3    78

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 36.00 345  4    111

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 36.79 323  5    30

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 36.94 319  6    31

RTWS 46Leman, Mark 37.42 307  7    157

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 37.62 302  8    118

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel 38.36 285  9    7

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 38.71 277  10    39

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 39.39 263  11    132

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 39.56 260  12    15

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 39.97 252  13    41

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan 40.97 234  14    100

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 42.01 217  15    18

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben 43.00 202  16    43

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 44.08 187  17    108

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 44.12 187  18    47

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 44.52 182  19    97

RTWS 13Partridge, Luke 44.56 181  20    95

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 44.95 177  *21    55

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 44.95 177  *21    137

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 45.65 169  23    29

RTWS 13Yates, Toby 46.12 164  24    131

RTWS 10Bourne, Max 47.14 153  25    14

RTWS 13Boulcott, Alex 47.67 148  26    13

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 47.80 147  27    38
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Mon 21-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 61  Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 47.90 146  28    42

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 48.41 141  29    64

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 50.21 127  30    34

RTWS 10Aitken, Joseph 50.35 126  31    138

RTWS 11Green, George 51.54 117  32    142

RTWS 11Arditti, Addison 52.10 113  33    4

RTWS 12Liggett, Thomas 52.91 108  34    82

RTWS 12Liggett, William 53.07 107  35    83

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 53.85 103  36    117

RTWS 10Williams, Aiden 54.18 101  37    126

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 54.43 99  38    145

RTWS 10Jepps, Toby 57.22 85  39    73

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie 58.43 80  40    45

RTWS 10Bowart, Oliver 59.94 74  41    139

RTWS 10Lees, Oliver 1:00.89 71  42    81

RTWS 10Bruce, Charles 1:01.40 69  43    21

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 1:03.54 62  44    86

RTWS 10Gill, Raife 1:03.57 62  45    52

RTWS 10Ribbens, Jack 1:06.89 53  46    102

RTWS 10Bassett, Finlay DQ  ---    9

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

RTWS  9Annan, Hayden DQ  ---    3

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous or not in the same horizontal plane

RTWS 10Yates, Theo DQ  ---    130

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

RTWS 10MacSporran, William DQ  ---    148

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous or not in the same horizontal plane

RTWS  9Greenwood, Marius DQ  ---    150

7.6 Touch not simultaneous and/or hands not separated

RTWS 11Brown, Matthew DQ  ---    20

4.4 Starting before starting signal

RTWS 10Massey, Paden DQ  ---    89

7.1 After the start or after each turn single fly kick not performed before the 1st breast

RTWS  9Wessels, Petrus DQ  ---    125

7.3 Hands brought back beyond hip line (except after 1st stroke following start or turn)

RTWS  9Bradbury, Roscoe DQ  ---    16

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

RTWS  9Nikhwai, Orlando SCR  ---    134


